Protistor® size 71 gR
690VAC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFSQ7GAC-05-0317_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S

number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
PC71GB69V125TF Q301314 690 V 125 A 1.06 kA²s 6.2 kA²s 150 kA 35 W 515 g 3
PC71GB69V160TF R301315 690 V 160 A 2.39 kA²s 14 kA²s 150 kA 38 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V200TF S301316 690 V 200 A 5 kA²s 29.5 kA²s 150 kA 41 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V250TF T301317 690 V 250 A 9.58 kA²s 56 kA²s 150 kA 46 W 515 g 3
PC71GB69V315TF N301427 690 V 315 A 18.4 kA²s 108 kA²s 150 kA 53 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V350TF V301318 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 58 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V400TF W301319 690 V 400 A 38.3 kA²s 225 kA²s 150 kA 59 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V500TF S301707 690 V 500 A 78.1 kA²s 460 kA²s 150 kA 64 W 0.514 kg 3
PC71GB69V500TF
Size 71 type DIN110
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
PC71GB69V125D1A B302658 690 V 125 A 1.06 kA²s 6.2 kA²s 150 kA 35 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V160D1A C302659 690 V 160 A 2.39 kA²s 14 kA²s 150 kA 38 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V200D1A C302682 690 V 200 A 5 kA²s 29.5 kA²s 150 kA 42 W 0.5193 kg 3
PC71GB69V250D1A R302143 690 V 250 A 9.58 kA²s 56 kA²s 150 kA 48 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V450D1A R301637 690 V 450 A 61.7 kA²s 360 kA²s 150 kA 61 W 520 g 3
PC71GB69V500D1A A301737 690 V 500 A 78.1 kA²s 460 kA²s 150 kA 67 W 0.5193 kg 3
Size 71 type EF for bolted connections
Catalog
number
Item
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Weight Package
PC71GB69V160EF Z301322 690 V 160 A 2.39 kA²s 14 kA²s 150 kA 38 W 540 g 3
PC71GB69V200EF A301323 690 V 200 A 5 kA²s 29.5 kA²s 150 kA 42 W 0.5366 kg 3
PC71GB69V250EF B301324 690 V 250 A 9.58 kA²s 56 kA²s 150 kA 48 W 0.5366 kg 3
PC71GB69V350EF C301325 690 V 350 A 23.2 kA²s 140 kA²s 150 kA 60 W 540 g 3
PC71GB69V400EF D301326 690 V 400 A 38.3 kA²s 225 kA²s 150 kA 61 W 0.5366 kg 3
PC71GB69V500EF G301858 690 V 500 A 78.1 kA²s 460 kA²s 150 kA 67 W 0.5366 kg 3
PC71GB69V500EF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size 71 gR
690VAC (IEC)